
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #:  7404 TITLE: Diesel Fuel Tank/Line Maintenance – Southern Fox 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$ 40,950.00 

BUDGET YR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2020 521-WATER & SEWER FUND 2552-LIFT STN MAINTENANCE 51250-EQUIPMENT MTE N/A 

2020 521-WATER & SEWER FUND 2553-PREDISDENT ST PLANT 51250-EQUIPMENT MTE N/A 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding sources 521.2552.51250 and 521.2553.51250 support this expenditure. 
 
Currently $15,000.00 is budgeted in 521.2553 and $25,950.00 is budgeted in 521.2552 for this expense.  
 
Note: Other departments not listed have used this vendor in the past for the same service. If additional units not 
listed need these services in 2020, a contract amendment should be submitted.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


